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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Chantelle Chan4007
Airborne

8.525 9.525 9.0009.300 36.350
9 1 1 3 1 

1 

Dinah James4016
Airborne

8.650 9.100 9.1759.000 35.925
5T 2T 5 1 2 

2 

Macy Bosworth4004
Airborne

8.650 9.100 8.9759.125 35.850
5T 2T 3 4 3 

3 

Madison Farris4059
Dream Xtreme

8.050 9.050 8.9509.075 35.125
13 4 4 5T 4 

4 

Sydney Chancey4008
Airborne

8.725 8.775 8.6008.875 34.975
4 6 6 12 5 

5 

Sophia Simon4118
Menlo Sparks

8.750 8.850 8.6258.575 34.800
2T 5 13 11 6 

6 

Hannah Galgan4060
Dream Xtreme

8.625 8.625 8.7258.675 34.650
7 8 9 10 7 

7 

Skyler Dortch4057
Dream Xtreme

8.375 8.700 8.9508.600 34.625
11 7 12 5T 8 

8 

Alyssa Poulos4066
Dream Xtreme

8.425 8.225 8.8009.150 34.600
10 11 2 7T 9 

9 

Kennedie Edejer4058
Dream Xtreme

8.550 8.300 9.1008.625 34.575
8 10 11 2 10 

10 

Lilou Pelloux-Gervais4023
Airborne

7.950 8.400 8.8008.750 33.900
15 9 8 7T 11 

11 

Sabrina Leto4018
Airborne

8.125 8.150 8.5258.825 33.625
12 12 7 13 12 

12 

Julia Wood4127
Monterey

8.750 8.050 8.1507.750 32.700
2T 13 16 14T 13 

13 

Dana Diniz4121
Monterey

8.825 7.200 8.7507.900 32.675
1 15 15 9 14 

14 

Corinne Dekshenieks4113
Menlo Sparks

8.000 7.400 8.0258.650 32.075
14 14 10 16 15 

15 

Kailey Clymo4120
Monterey

7.850 6.950 8.1508.550 31.500
16 16 14 14T 16 

16 
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